LJv

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Kreismeisterschaft 2018

25.-26.2018
Warendorf

Mannschaftsauswertung

Ahlen 1
1253 Punkte Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

320 Herbert Winkelstroter (14)
314 Adolf Maikowski (12)

310 Max Hocke (10)

309 Patrick Sunderkemper (13)
301 Theo Sudhoff (15)

292 Bernhard Schulze Eckel (11)

Oelde 1
1191 Punkte Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

314 Heinz Nienkemper (63)
299 Thomas Combrink (64)
293 Martin Kirchbeck (61)
285 Bjorn Stevens (62)

267 Theo Geismann (59)
263 Ingo Westarp (60)

A Sendenhorst-Ennige
1190 Punkte Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

318 Christian Kocker (41)

297 Berthold Liiring (38)

293 Georg Hoppe (36)

282 Jurgen Schulze Hockelmann (37)
270 Nico Liibbecke (40)

Wadersloh
1169 Punkte Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

339 Joérg Krumkamp (81)
291 Timo Schlautmann (82)
277 Burkhard Hagemeier (24)
262 Allfons Bordien (80)
225 Mark Reimann (79)

0 Michael Hagemeier (83)

Ahlen 2
1154 Punkte Name, Vorname

293 Michaela Scholle (20)
292 Horst, sen. Schenkel (18)
291 Horst, jun Schenkel (17)
278 Uli Schendel (16)

275 Uwe Bomba (22)

273 Jochen Schert (19)
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Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Mannschaftsauswertung

Fiichtorf 1
1128 Punkte

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

288
288
279
273
248
242

Beelen
1128 Punkte

Lukas Méllmann (97)

Ferdinand Von Korff (103)

Hendrik Knemeyer (100)

Franz-Josef Mollmann (98)

Thomas Mollmann (99)
Hendrik Ostholt (101)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

294
288
280
266
241

Milte-Einen
1118 Punkte

Gerhard Eggersmann (28)
Klaus Hiilsewedde (30)
Hermann Thormann (27)
Bernd Wilmer (29)
Bernhard Burholz (31)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

297
283
275
263
254

Albersloh
1112 Punkte

Peter Dreimann (50)
Ingo Hartmann (53)
Mathias Postert (51)
Thomas Dreimann (54)

Elmar Lietmann (52)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

331
298
249
234

Oelde 11
1086 Punkte

Burkhard Habel (1)
Jorg Knaepper (3)
Frederik Hellmann (2)
Axel Riihl (4)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

292
274
267
253

Einzelschiitze
1077 Punkte

Johannes Vogt (56)
Conny Wessel (57)
Andreas Lummer (58)
Niklas Prahl (55)

Name, Vorname

313
274
263
227
205
145

Alfons Lackhove (32)
Stefanie Kroger (94)
Andre Putsch (23)
Patrick Heitmann (104)
Dirk Bornemann (95)
Thomas Hermeler (102)
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Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Mannschaftsauswertung

Liesborn-Diestedde
1067

Punkte

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Telgte-Westbevern 1
1049

272
271
262
262

Punkte

Wilhelm Schulze Hentrup (43)
Thomas Waltermann (44)
Stefan Schulze Hentrup (47)
Michael Schulze Hentrup (46)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

B Sendenhorst-Ennige

1043

277
274
256
242
205

Punkte

Werner Riiter (71)
Bernhard Hugenroth (69)
Lennard Krahn (75)
Klaus Mausberg (68)
Martin Hiiweler (78)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Everswinkel
1041

281
269
258
235

Punkte

Laurenz Schulze Hockelmann (39)

Meinolf Schulze-Briining (95)
Kai Kaschube (77)
Julius Austermann (96)

Sven Huesmann (42)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Sassenberg 1
1004

315
302
233
191
184

Punkte

Eckhard Friedrich (84)
Roland Knauer (85)
Reinhold GroBe (86)
Marcel Kortenjan (107)
Timo Sand (87)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Ennigerloh-Neubecku

999

292
266
249
197

0

Punkte

Theo Sparenberg (88)
Henning Dérholt (89)
Norbert Schulze Vohren (91)
Heribert Wedeking (93)

©

Name, Vorname

286
243
238
232
220

Berthold Wiegard (33)

Peter Kimmeyer (35)

Gerd Suermann (34)

Martin Schniederkotter (109)
Egon Reploh (108)
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Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Mannschaftsauswertung

Albersloh 11
952

Punkte

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Telgte-Westbevern 2
932

263
236
232
221
220

Punkte

Mathias Meckmann (5)
Jasmin Riihl (6)

Marco Berheide (8)
Thorsten Hiilsmann (9)

Tobias Haubrock (7)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Ostbevern
740

253
249
233
197
186
154

Punkte

Christian Riiter (76)
Detlef Riiter (73)
Angelika Riiter (70)
Reinhard Riiter (72)
Bernfried Howe (106)
Laura Riiter (74)

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Mannschaftspunkte

Beckum
578

303
297
140

Punkte

Josef Niemann (67)
Christian Kétter (66)
Marion Wittkamp (65)

Name, Vorname

292
286

Friedrich Edelmeier (25)
Andre Sielemann (26)
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